HONTKO CO., LTD.   ● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867  ●  FAX: +886 2 2226-2011  ●  E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
HPG-N1 MANUAL PULSE GENERATOR
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection System  Incremental 增量型
Output Wave 輸出波形  Square Wave 方波
Standard Number of Pulse Per Revolution 解析  25, 100
Output Phase 輸出相  AB phase
Electronics 電路特性  NPN Voltage 電壓型, NPN Open Collector 電流型 or Line Driver 差動式

• Point e is recommended as the system switching timing.
e 點為建議信號讀取/切換的範圍。
ORDERING INFORMATION ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
HPG – N1  –
Pulse per Revolution
解析 –
Electronics & Supply Voltage
電路特性 & 供應電源
  25: 25 PPR
100: 100 PPR
 V: NPN Voltage 8~26Vdc
V5: NPN Voltage 5Vdc
C: NPN Open-Collector 5~26Vdc
L: Line Driver 5Vdc
HL: Line Driver 5~26Vdc